Retribuciones junio 2024

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra béasicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

ESCARCENA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.375,69
3.375,69
196,55
196,55

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

7.144,48

5.220,78

Deducciones

209,02
0,00
1.714,68

1.923,70



